
Date Day Length Walk Leader 

Jan 15 Mon  Planning meeting.  David Parker 

 Feb 6 

 

Tue  6 miles Abbey Village Cathy Widdows 

Feb 19  

 

Mon  6 miles Arnside Knot David Parker 

 Mar 5 

 

Tue  5 miles Calf Hey Reservoir Tony Cheetham 

Mar 18 Mon 

 

 6 miles  Cowling & Limbrick Chris Kitchen 

Apr 2 

 

Tue  5 miles Barley John Gregory 

Apr 15 

 

Mon  6.5 miles Brock Bottoms David Parker 

May 7 

 

Tue 

 

 6 miles Stainforth & Austwick John Gregory 

 May 20 

 

Mon  6 miles Kirby Lonsdale Cathy Widdows 

 June 4 Tue 

 

 5 miles Darwen Tower Tony Cheetham 

 June 17 Mon 

 

 5.5 miles Bowland Bridge Suzanne Macalpine 

 Jul 2 Tue 

 

 6 miles Malham David Parker 

 Jul 15 Mon 

 

 6.5 miles Turton Tower Brenda Burton 

 Aug 6 Tue 

 

 5.5 miles Levens & Brigsteer Woods Suzanne Macalpine 

 Aug 19 Mon 

 

5.5 miles 

 

Abbeystead David Parker 

 Sept 3 Tue 

 

 6 miles Trough of Bowland Tony Cheetham 

 Sept 16 Mon 

 

  miles TBA Chris Kitchen 

 Oct 1 Tue 

 

 6 miles Newbiggin-on-Lune Cathy Widdows 

 Oct 21 

    

Mon miles Downham & Chatburn John Gregory 

 Nov 5 Tue 

 

5 miles Rivington Pike Mike Ripley 

 Nov 18 Mon 

 

 6 miles Blackpool Prom John Gregory 

 Dec 3 Tue 

 

miles Walk and Christmas lunch  

 Dec 16  Mon  No walk  

Jan 7 Tue 

 

5 miles Cuerden Valley  Chris Kitchen 

Jan 20 Mon  Planning Meeting  

Feb 4 

 

Tue miles   

Feb 17 Mon 

 

6 miles Astley Park, Chorley Chris Kitchen 

Mar 4 Tue 

 

miles   

Mar 17 Mon 

 

miles   

Apr 1 Tue 

 

6 miles Hurst Green & Stonyhurst David Parker 

Apr 21 Mon miles   



 

 
 


